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NAME: MR GEORGE SIMIYU MALOBA

Senior Accounts Assistant, FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCES AND
TECHNOLOGY (FAST)

Current Designation:
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: george.maloba@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME INSTITUTION
Certificate MICRO COMPUTER OPERATIONS ASSOCIATED COMPUTER SERVICES(Kenya)
Certificate ACCOUNTS KENYA ACCOUNTANTS AND SECRETARIES

NATIONAL EXAMINATIONS BOARD(Kenya)

” KENYA ACCOUNTANTS AND SECRETARIES
Certificate ACCOUNTS NATIONAL EXAMINATIONS BOARD (Kenya)
KENYA CERTIFICATE OF

O level/Equivalent EDUCTION

CHEPTAIS SECONDARY SCHOOL (Kenya)

YEAR

1991

1990

1989

1986

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

2002 - 2009 THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC Assistant Cashier



